BURBERRY

Transaction Details: Burberry Group PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO INTERNATIONAL
PLC

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 213800PE1KEFCNFR1R50 GB0031743007 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Daily weighted
Doy othoanaston S ottt narid| Townunte ol | oo puris |y | Mo rcopader | Lowetorce
(pence)

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 GB0031743007 13,006 2,165.85 CHIX 2,189.00 2,153.00
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 GB0031743007 41,838 2,167.51 XLON 2,196.00 2,150.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 54,844 2,167.12 2,196.00 2,150.00

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date | Time | dentity code of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm lincl. algorithms it
financial instrument used]

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:02:41 GB0031743007 2196.00 263 XLON r4plOsU1Q8qMkvp7RSexGwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:02:41 GB0031743007 2196.00 27 XLON 5Cd_3giy TNKT-VX0AtiPUAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:02:41 GB0031743007 2196.00 10 XLON 8Rry9Rj7TKaq5B04zV3E0AA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:02:49 GB0031743007 2194.00 52 XLON ZoxIvOM2T1uJ1scdH7VUcgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:02:49 GB0031743007 2194.00 190 XLON j-LF1IwcTheYpPzllyFgzAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:02:49 GB0031743007 2194.00 79 XLON 51IM8nSCSjuflorODNACTrAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:04:05 GB0031743007 2189.00 309 XLON 6p41jq8xQuG-EKBXR8gSSAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:08:10 GB0031743007 2189.00 309 XLON t6APoGaeRJICyPodyyVn-cAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:10:50 GB0031743007 2186.00 155 XLON YNIMmtF7RVKZUFCCGGFKbwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:10:50 GB0031743007 2186.00 197 XLON DemYyHfNSQKIMg_bJCFZ7wA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:14:38 GB0031743007 2176.00 305 XLON 2chzwDt_SOKUujM7WYJCXwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:20:11 GB0031743007 2169.00 295 XLON ZD7csVnsS_CLCyHWyCg34QA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:26:03 GB0031743007 2170.00 199 CHIX 9LUpTiSORNIPXj1Y2qTxDQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:26:03 GB0031743007 2170.00 436 XLON m5Q1S3jGTMSL 1jOREawnKAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:27:33 GB0031743007 2175.00 339 XLON Whr250AIQ0epS2z-WwCs9wA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:30:25 GB0031743007 2177.00 12 XLON iGmhI3fiTcW-Y8FhPaTO0AA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:30:25 GB0031743007 2177.00 307 XLON hgT3uQI3QS5IAItfQTAXhxAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:34:39 GB0031743007 2179.00 304 XLON 2kq_EUIUR70i9XZGefOrKQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:38:57 GB0031743007 2182.00 69 XLON OuJsHbCZTXOdECcG3js2w9IQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:38:57 GB0031743007 2182.00 230 XLON aTCKipRpQBCOY60zN7q0SwWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:40:44 GB0031743007 2186.00 302 XLON SEqKwlteQkq82n3Gfd_EKQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:43:48 GB0031743007 2184.00 300 XLON 3i9mMui8Tu27Uv2BISdOLWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:48:14 GB0031743007 2181.00 298 XLON mTcQ5YPQQSOahs3d9s YBEQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:52:30 GB0031743007 2181.00 302 XLON Mi3tcO1bQpSyFbXhCEPSNQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 08:55:47 GB0031743007 2182.00 323 XLON nTcBhtXASFexSETMwbSutwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:00:16 GB0031743007 2184.00 317 XLON 4BnyUfI3QHSbY_CZdMVeSQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:01:58 GB0031743007 2189.00 326 CHIX HidryUH-R_66EzGOy4PdywA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:05:23 GB0031743007 2180.00 313 XLON JHbb1kj3SsCVD3NsQTGVUAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:10:59 GB0031743007 2181.00 313 XLON uBiwxNahR3idUZayfVF84QA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:14:04 GB0031743007 2178.00 327 XLON a2I5gh5uQG2HVUj17_rnxgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:17:31 GB0031743007 2178.00 6 XLON gxfTBx_qTrGo_C4N-sL6VWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:17:31 GB0031743007 2178.00 301 XLON xhgzIIKWRuyXCzR9OTu6FgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:21:09 GB0031743007 2175.00 312 XLON NHIND6_KQ_65u2WUsiguUngA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:28:37 GB0031743007 2176.00 200 XLON nrN2_s6XQTygoCjQNOS05QA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:29:19 GB0031743007 2176.00 402 CHIX €9R7VEQrSk-IBkul5wisvwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:32:45 GB0031743007 2176.00 45 CHIX 73dLilDvQSej96QScIp9JAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:32:45 GB0031743007 2176.00 294 CHIX 1YsYJ1EZTQyNSisWLbae-gA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:34:27 GB0031743007 2175.00 323 XLON PQPA34RES-GVIcOESd3mmQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:41:21 GB0031743007 2171.00 310 CHIX M4kV6Tk3RgO0ca8PpHzzEQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:42:59 GB0031743007 2174.00 307 XLON RUKgtNapTdWgj2tZZrMYKQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:48:12 GB0031743007 2174.00 331 XLON ugHk2mWxTUiRzc4U2EgJIWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:49:21 GB0031743007 2171.00 317 XLON 0_uoCnOJRIESE_SNWNLGUWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:56:03 GB0031743007 2172.00 311 XLON OkJDQOHGR7ec5-VXTE2fwAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 09:57:11 GB0031743007 2171.00 318 XLON CFSzNKNcTSmx9UpgHW82zgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:00:44 GB0031743007 2170.00 307 XLON vekzbtafSZSGwPCEId3TrAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:05:51 GB0031743007 2169.00 300 XLON _TePD5fhQBe3bTFSask8mQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:08:12 GB0031743007 2167.00 58 XLON qA7qrhkIRp-IXnIM10HTSQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:08:12 GB0031743007 2167.00 246 XLON ZDIWJwr4TOuel |_iYWUo6gA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:12:09 GB0031743007 2167.00 314 CHIX _enljquDRRaBIvD6R40KUQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:15:26 GB0031743007 2163.00 318 XLON Bb60VhKKQH-4ZsnpX75GrAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:20:23 GB0031743007 2161.00 324 XLON MSFASB6pTVEjCuQ5X28qMwWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:24:03 GB0031743007 2159.00 346 XLON Aa0VeAL8SeKJFSTIIFCISAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:29:20 GB0031743007 2158.00 107 XLON GB8Ls8qoSSi-nEjLX0z5Y2gA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:29:20 GB0031743007 2158.00 216 XLON EEPWWFLDTia80Jjs3KlyoQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:33:38 GB0031743007 2161.00 373 XLON fKNCBtFTTcCfMOYHOdMZZAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:42:15 GB0031743007 2162.00 250 XLON PMpgalpPTIlyFig_N76HkcQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:42:15 GB0031743007 2162.00 343 XLON LI9KvrrgRKCHAZyJgjx9QQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:42:15 GB0031743007 2162.00 126 XLON IrdLcjukQ-mPgz_zUY7mOgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:46:39 GB0031743007 2158.00 306 CHIX 9TrOSCLLTJ-24i-IGzIKXAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:53:05 GB0031743007 2159.00 300 XLON TOHNYvhqSmy6WIpmfzlaWgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 10:53:05 GB0031743007 2159.00 299 XLON k5GYGWBA4STSxYX7tLgHIBWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:02:04 GB0031743007 2169.00 375 XLON 9oOzepHvVQYuJOegT8zE4RQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:02:04 GB0031743007 2168.00 373 XLON tul_QQTUSNO4cCnIxDWkK-QA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:10:47 GB0031743007 2167.00 317 CHIX BrholYvwRQg55e23_z79bwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:10:47 GB0031743007 2167.00 323 XLON kxjlwmZJSj2¢JJ2SzTF87WA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:19:44 GB0031743007 2165.00 609 XLON VIKZ-FrUQ-q41AAqHtANJgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:23:16 GB0031743007 2163.00 167 XLON TmpWN_JiQwOHqHzx YFfSTQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:23:16 GB0031743007 2163.00 147 XLON K5145D61QImo--ZCNgGNdgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:26:48 GB0031743007 2158.00 353 XLON g434p8hHTK2gPtUYsJOH8WA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:34:42 GB0031743007 2156.00 325 XLON u07J6QkbS_itWL_fjeBZEwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:44:01 GB0031743007 2159.00 315 XLON jT1dWv3cR4OchIHwulUsIwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:47:37 GB0031743007 2161.00 431 XLON PpZaPpVeR_-sXrP003Jx7AA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:47:37 GB0031743007 2161.00 196 CHIX VSWAYHBGRC6i ZMfrNbgnvwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:50:40 GB0031743007 2161.00 137 CHIX LPRuSIt1QIgBPA6UMHAjIAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 11:50:40 GB0031743007 2161.00 164 CHIX TjA1dWGQQBCc1S52t9PNSwA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:02:19 GB0031743007 2160.00 100 CHIX 5GYO8hbIReatbVjDIg7ItAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:03:07 GB0031743007 2161.00 280 CHIX bZoRIVOXTmGPaj TX1igFmAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:03:07 GB0031743007 2161.00 238 XLON Oyxxb4pDSKCyja3Z2zmHcgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:03:07 GB0031743007 2161.00 376 XLON WCcRHBjODSLuthgYIrDQI6WA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:06:04 GB0031743007 2159.00 303 CHIX ftjU7IAXTU-ITg03D539fQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:12:13 GB0031743007 2155.00 333 XLON FfMx2ShfSaKjnGfZ2aniwAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:17:50 GB0031743007 2154.00 312 XLON QuNDNFXJTR--jgV7IziTAAA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:19:43 GB0031743007 2153.00 323 CHIX _MnepoZJRAWZn2GAuXLtLQA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:27:44 GB0031743007 2156.00 329 CHIX r7wn6l2vTlaPatYt136UCWA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:30:28 GB0031743007 2154.00 325 XLON 3MeSXb74QSy1dgCjLxXiQgA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:36:52 GB0031743007 2155.00 314 XLON 98N2ZUDMSVGYEfVgF4hbSQA 2001001125

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 12/09/2019 12:37:54 GB0031743007 2155.00 355 CHIX p4_snIKTTUQ2YINP5qJJ7gA 2001001125
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XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON

AXtzYdxYTHTIMUULATBhQA
FK4FACQUSIGAZLbLMISZEWA
C2moGGX3QeGYKINU767-8AA
2QS-EwzwT_OhYSs94jzjOAA
RAUST|BZTA258ajKVNKCEAA
abAKelnWSfiNxVGgYouiRQA
SMwl_pWWRSOBAVFpYeWtewA
DIEO4{CNRFOAZy_DFSKfOgA
NF-NOG2aRdSAKMLIPQIAUQA
JInAaD-PKQC2IVLKNObofPgA
5tz0ukR_QFKx7E8gX9fbtAA
pz16T_QRSOM7meVD8B16NgA
9S1iWBOMQEW]g2Zr 4rwkagA
E1eZQEefTEOs-LceyNOATWA
NDkeT9cTQDCZG1D0IGaUBQA
h3FqBfTrRZaAxJJoMded_AA
KBMOG3W6QBWM75IB9BLYAQA
_MQZOXWtThSnh7u0_3z7rAA
s9vmhauL QTWN460al-yJdwA
WxQeL3LkS0q2Ue59M31IMQA
62pejviQOWWL TRYUXnRLQA
avx8B6YHQCIZIHQNqLYj7wA
K3ytrGS8TVSny-0Az2KnvwA
85EKNh7vTCKuINp3nilaYwA
XhN7hDw2QuuxmNN3TOWAFAA
W5UTG--qRW-1eKnVKTrMPQA
Kn6nQREGRNKKSieJGvg-jQA
ZNnYUcZTIQVevBKVDrgWISgA
4VnVTASBQhGVIKMpCB5wXgA
25DfOMOETS-MGIAZE6YabWA
61cZjVEMTBSHLKBFSGZMWWA
8WgW5CWBQByouy2AYkOeygA
LUrVt2c5SsaySro0lGIMSWA
1VLaNp2fTaKdjYz5b9EMoQA
bPigGQU3QWaKSLwjknJreAA
MnFuCjDASWqBBWVAJT65QA
Dée-wtMIRL60rKiRO-KhqwA
3yOHWUNL QIG1jq4-4c534AA
elbK1PBSRL2yiX_jO9TIOAA
dRg19rMSSBSCF25218RNQA
0_t-r-7SR8U]4DOQTRQIZQA
y3-Abf37RgmBPEBCKBABSQA
56fwzt60TsaaMF5hl4yBtgA
X2PY3844TbicRSOyWOrkswA
n-DHxsBdRea-ZKjpNkpNYAA
V1deqsIBT3yjuEKQUWNXEQA
TKOQx6aeQI6tm2K6NKARaAA
€9i0h4RSRUMXkbWpk 1n8eQA
S7TIWuCN4SOipN77yBI2ZIgA
J6xuHBKhQWu_3n1-pdQTRgA
yuyeJv8JRBUTB_sZVUfcnwA
1V633F2BSee2y07x25L QowA
BtC1P_rfTSOBarltjisQagA
fopiBoy6SuaDFjB-wzDESgA
LB4KTBVIQTEXEGNalCbtRAA
VZDEP3DVRHW9s9K 1dxsa-wA
SaTQWSXNSJuljSFATNy3aAA
H4296QETTtydzey_rdrRvwA
BcOQQ-MTceS603MQNVIfAA
UOVK7G-mT7KrCORCks7bVAA
3dTXLIgUQGEQC0Jy4mCokwA
N5n-JUR4QH2LN1DG_M5dHQA
-UTABIVITLECILVdgDMIUAA
VOPAwOgRRgixUbSfNpy7UQA
Dt4f18BdT3ahhEWiy4nBmQA
GNYHK]rxTkqwj6CEYTKBGA
DAVBN4qtT3SaSDz_rvF1-QA
-1tmtRkIS1aHIQ3rZBNdqgA
WJIDJLOWTVedECondYF8jgA
ZMuUBNNDSBCN1dFiuWbp8AA
1fdBC1VCTD-owTBDIMWDXQA
C-pS5ANTQibUV7zzUMOmgA
DASRDL77QeCFucUKhKRe-gA
W2cdPHsITCq_sf2FFj-uQgA
0byH1bXOQYBSWIrCywiwkgA
135Q-OnwQny172YHj6yBIWA
FYCTKETFRYijziDYQpPZWDgA
XIWUgfHUS]KM6Q7mOjrXBAA
618nT-ryShCEHK4F0i ViogA
KErIVK7IRO-6rmbiWoQBNWA
6FVHONEHR1UI-JaVEP1YmAA
H3yZwIFMTQuaEovekdu3tAA
HGSQA27ISAKAPYtp16XCBQA
FeHSLHASRCCXOtpPUHIZBWA
rTWQPSNZTzahvO_17gLT6gA
bFHUX2yMTO-pW7DLKNMWFWA
0CY]_dRS2KiORwo1HenbwA
S_{SILIPSFeks3taAmtbOwA
VpgBSETBR_KFUWK5A2X3QAA
100bWg YKRNakQWVNWLRIWA
ZMgKmHSSTIWroQzLcMoShgA
N37mTH5TDWDIaWdxWHINAA
iaf2GuZPRIOLLIOAIGUCOAA
1ip7R7EQSLIGKD7KqORXgWA
GAI45n0PQh6jXWBaMSxHogA
CSA-C6M7Q46_0a0g237L1AA
C23vTo-eTve0bz5IFvOGOWA
YAODYSLISL-2Wrus_Pgi7AA
2kpAqlb-Qp6E4DNGOJiomgA
PTM4mB3DS5SPVRW-rZTODWA
4SFYHSDRSTm6tmIOEK--pAA
j4acWWOQTgEWESS_KWFSZAA
xpiyH7mgRRCa3hfAQMWGXgA
KOKCCUGTQUCVZPBNPQ8MWA
JKEIKMYeQOKXCjxGWFGOLAA
htXdesgHQSCIFIa58NIGNAA
J2152uxSaSDj5aTIR-0iQA
VsiOLICGTf6Q2iKoGnKdeAA
UrCcMQXJISF-WhCLEVW7LOWA

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC

12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019
12/09/2019

16:11:24
16:13:17
16:13:17
16:13:17
16:13:17
16:13:17
16:18:07
16:18:07
16:18:07
16:18:07
16:18:07
16:18:07
16:20:04
16:20:04
16:26:05
16:26:05

GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007

2162.00
2162.00
2162.00
2162.00
2162.00
2162.00
2163.00
2163.00
2163.00
2163.00
2163.00
2163.00
2167.00
2167.00
2169.00
2169.00

46

121
131

94
248
90
400
429

91

335
300
323
1,003
500

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX

XBPWAQJ2QGe2q7yxqJQWCcQA
fF_KaUXYTMBOrsXfomOnAAA
VLpnOXNBTaiMNM25Av-xbQA

WD711pcUQVil_tQUInB-cgA
iKZEUT9URNWYZaUuQdc7qQA
Bhg6loKDRUB6VP61JvpUKIA
-3vq1D9bS5-ChnB94IogigA
8p5YJCA2SIWTRIrQUPBCBAA
HzaXaF8KSkS7JdxqNYZ4AgA
JRCF2BNMS3GjqbTkrUHrzwA
LiqrkLizTk-OiiqRsgrdvAA

_UGLYLXARZGQAMWTAAHSGQA

d1e1Y40UQDa3tXZ-BVPBLAA
_MIFSbvy TiyMGOmWZoYdEgA
RKNpZp9EQFMYpsSHKCWoGWA
7XvNnyQaQ_WPT-4]16EDNQA

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



